C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S
M
D
M
ur
at
a
806
1808 Case Size
81-GA342D1XGF100JL	 GA342D1XGF100JY02L	 10	 250	 ±5	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA342QR7GD101KW01	 GA342QR7GD101KW01L	 100	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA342DR7GD151KW02	 GA342DR7GD151KW02L	 150	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA342QR7GD221KL	 GA342QR7GD221KW01L	 220	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA342QR7GD471KL	 GA342QR7GD471KW01L	 470	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA342QR7GD681KW01	 GA342QR7GD681KW01L	 680	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA342QR7GD102KW01	 GA342QR7GD102KW01L	 1,000	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA342QR7GD152KW01	 GA342QR7GD152KW01L	 1,500	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
1812 Case Size
81-GA343QR7GD182KW01	 GA343QR7GD182KW01L	 1,800	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
81-GA343DR7GD472KL	 GA343DR7GD472KW01L	 4,700	 250	 ±10	 Y3	   	   	   	   	 2,000
2211 Case Size
81-GA352QR7GF471KW01	 GA352QR7GF471KW01L	 470	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA352QR7GF681KL	 GA352QR7GF681KW01L	 680	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA352QR7GF102KL	 GA352QR7GF102KW01L	 1,000	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA352QR7GF152KW01	 GA352QR7GF152KW01L	 1,500	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
2220 Case Size
81-GA355DR7GC101KY02	 GA355DR7GF101KY02L	 100	 250	 ±10	 X1,Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GC151KY02	 GA355DR7GF151KY02L	 150	 250	 ±10	 X1,Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GC331KY02	 GA355DR7GF331KY02L	 330	 250	 ±10	 X1,Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GC471KY02	 GA355DR7GF471KY02L	 470	 250	 ±10	 X1,Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GC681KY02	 GA355DR7GF681KY02L	 680	 250	 ±10	 X1,Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GC152KY02	 GA355DR7GF152KY02L	 1,500	 250	 ±10	 X1,Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GC332KY02	 GA355DR7GF332KY02L	 3,300	 250	 ±10	 X1,Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GB103KY02	 GA355DR7GB103KY02L	 10,000	 250	 ±10	 X2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GB153KY02	 GA355DR7GB153KY02L	 15,000	 250	 ±10	 X2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GB223KY02	 GA355DR7GB223KY02L	 22,000	 250	 ±10	 X2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355XR7GB333KY06	 GA355XR7GB333KY06L	 33,000	 250	 ±10	 X2	   	   	   	   	 500
81-GA355QR7GF182KL	 GA355QR7GF182KW01L	 1,800	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355QR7GF222KL	 GA355QR7GF222KW01L	 2,200	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355QR7GF332KL	 GA355QR7GF332KW01L	 3,300	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
81-GA355DR7GF472KW01	 GA355DR7GF472KW01L	 4,700	 250	 ±10	 Y2	   	   	   	   	 1,000
Murata
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.